Non alcoholic drinks

hY

@ Root Beer

iﬂ- L emonade

King California Rolls

@ Salmon Roll

-i .-".:
@ Dragon Rall

Sushi Rolls

@ Veggie Roll

h- 2

Salads

@ House salad

$6.0

$14.0

$10.0



Main cour ses

‘ Mongolian Beef

Vegetarian

Sweet Tofu

Sushi

California Roll

‘42
,!‘ Spicy Tuna Rall
@ TunaRoll

Chicken*

w Hot Braised Chicken
X

$14.5

$2.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$11.0



@ Chicken Wings 21

Main cour ses

Mandarin Chicken $11.0

Shrimp Baguette $3.0

Grilled Salmon 9
$24.0

Beef dishes

0 Filet Mignon 9
$32.0



Chicken dishes

G L emon Chicken 9
$11.0

Inside Out

At

@ Tiger Rall $14.0

Fish Dishes

- 9
“ Grilled Tuna $3.0
»
@y‘ Salmon 22

Soup
-L_‘ _-'; '
@ Spicy Hot Sour Soup $3.5

LY _-';
@ Seafood Vegetable Soup $4.3



Futo Maki —Maki Big Rall

L " -
@ Futo Maki Roll $10.0

South American Beef

‘ New York Strip 9
$28.0

Appetizers

Atnlne |
@ Fried Won Tons $6.0

Platzl Orginal Rollen

@ Spider Rall $14.0

Soft Drinks



. F
b !

@ Diet Mt. Dew

Seafood

\.\ _.-'; -
@ Sweet Sour Shrimp

5 /
b !

-
@ Mandarin Shrimp

5 /
b !

-
@ Orange Shrimp

Signature Rolls

. F
b !

sl i,
@ Volcano Roll

Original Szechuan-Gerichte

0 Orange Chicken

Japanese specialties

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$6.0

$11.0



@ Miso Soup
Asian specialties

9 Edamame

| nside-Out-M akKi

@ Boston Roll

Fuji Yama Spezialitaten

% Caterpillar Roll
AN

Speziell paniertes Sushi

@ Alaska Roll

$5.0

$14.0

$6.0



Chicken main dishes

Garlic Chicken

?

Vegetables

Ma Pao Tofu

RollA's

w Cucumber Roll
X

Spezial-Nudeln

@ Udon

Nudel-Reisgerichte

$11.0

$10.5

$5.0

$15.0



r

@ Chow Mein

Fried Rice

Fried Rice

House Specials

! _,-"
@ Seafood Deluxe

Yummy Special

o e .
@ Broccoli Begef

Pork

i
r

i . .
@ Hot Braised Pork

LY
'l.

@ Sweet Sour Pork

$9.5

$9.5

$14.0

$14.0

$11.0

$11.0



Combos

s

-
@ Steak Combo $33.0
Chef's Special
-, Fl
@ Scallops Beef $15.0

Chinese Appetizers

)

RS _

@ Appetizer Platter for Two $12.8

Poultry

@ Snow white Chicken $11.0
5 F

@ Mo Shu Chicken $12.5



Japanese salads

pova
@ Original Seaweed Salad

AR
@ Chef Seaweed Salad

Beef & lamb

oo
@ Green Pepper Beef

Chinese Seafood

@ Prawns with Beef Broccoli
@ Mo Shu Shrimp

@ Sautéed Happy Family
e

@ Y u Shiang Shrimp

$7.0

$14.0

$15.0

$13.5

$15.0

$13.0



House Special

. . .
@ Hot Braised Shrimp $13.0

Popular Items

@ Sweet Sour Chicken $11.0
Maki & Temaki
@ Spicy Yellowtail Roll $6.0
Nigiri & Sashimi
@ Cream Cheese Shrimp $6.0

Specialty Sushi Rolls



e

ovaion |
@ Tom's Crazy Rall

Pork, Beef & Lamb

s

A
@ Mo Shu Pork

Steak and M ates Combos

r

@ Filet Mignon L obster

Chinese Beef
@ Mings Beef
. F

@ Mo Shu Beef

Chinese Pork

r

AN
@ Hot Braised Bean Curd

$18.0

$12.5

$45.0

$14.0

$14.5

$11.0



M X
@ Garlic Green Beans Pork $11.0

Chinese Vegetables

A

@ House Vegetable Deluxe $9.5
@ StirFried Green Beanswith Garlic $10.5
A _

@ Fried Bean Curd Vegetable $10.5
A

@ Steamed Bean Curd Vegetable $10.5
@ StirFried Bean Sprouts $9.5
A

@ Mo Shu Vegetable $10.8

Sashimi & Nigiri Combination Platters

@ JUUNI Combo $35.0
@ KYUU Combo $26.0



. ;
',

‘ﬁ.’:{‘.
@ ROKU Combo $18.0

Teppanyaki Dinners

.
Y s

@ Terriyaki Chicken $20.0

Teppanyaki Combination Dinners

, )
'\.

i . .
@ Filet Mignon Combo $36.0
Kids Teppanyaki
"\ F
@ Kids Teriyaki Chicken $15.0

K orean Noodles

@ JaJang Mein $15.0
@ Jahm Bong $15.0



@ Ool Men

@ LaJoMein

Korean Platters

A

@ Tang Su Yuek
A _

@ LaJiao Yuek
A _

@ LaJiao Gee
A

@ Gan Phong Gee
A

@ Pal Bo Chae
A _

@ Liang Jang Pee
A

@ Gan Phong Sha

Uncategorized

$15.0

$15.0

$21.0

$21.0

$21.0

$21.0

$25.0

$25.0

$25.0



Crab Rangoons

Egg Rolls

Sesame Chicken

Pot Stickers

Almond Cookies

Barbeque Chicken Wings

Sizzling Rice Soup

Egg Drop Soup

Won Ton Soup

LoMein

Hot Pepper Chicken

Cashew Chicken

$6.0

$11.0

$7.0

$6.0

$4.5

$9.5

$11.0

$11.0



Princess Chicken

Almond Chicken

Orange Beef

Princess Beef

Mandarin Beef

Beef with Oyster Sauce

Ginger Beef

Twice Cooked Pork

Y u Shiang Pork

Sauteed Mussdls

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce

Broccoli Shrimp

$11.0

$11.0

$14.5

$14.0

$14.5

$14.0

$14.0

$11.0

$12.5

$14.0

$13.0

$13.0



GeeeGIrEEeEEe@e

Triple Delight

Broccoli With Oyster Sauce

Eel Roll

Hawaiian Roll

Philly Roll

Spicy Crab Roll

Crazy roll

Dynamite Roll

Firecracker Roll

Rainbow Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll

Tootsie Roll

$15.0

$9.5

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$6.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$15.0

$7.0

$14.0



EOQOIV)(EEEEOGEE®

White Tuna

Y ellowtail

Crab Meat

Octopus

Surf Clam

Eel

Grilled Salmon Salad

Grilled Shrimp Salad

Clear Soup

Grilled Scallops

Lobster Tail

Teriyaki Shrimp

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

$10.0

$10.0

$3.0

$24.0

$39.0

$24.0



Top Sirloin

Chicken Combo

Seafood Combination

Kids Hibachi Steak

KidsHibachi Shrimp

Jap Chae

Mt. Dew

SierraMist

Unsweetened Ice Tea

Vegetable Shrimp

Crab Rangoon Rall

$24.0

$27.0

$32.0

$19.0

$15.0

$21.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

$13.0

$7.0



